

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.21121 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.10.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that Petitioner No.1, the former Director, is no more and therefore seeks time to obtain instructions from the current Director to proceed with the matter. List the matter on 13.10.2025. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> SNI	

--	--	--	--